Blutspenden in 84437 bis zum 27.06.2024

Fr
Do
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Fr
Do

19.04.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

30.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

27.06.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

Haag 83527
Birgersaal
Munchener Str. 36

Wasserburg am Inn 83512
Badria-Halle
Alkorstr. 14

Kraiburg 84559
Bischof-Bernhard-Haus
Marktplatz 32

Waldkraiburg 84478
Haus der Kultur
Braunauer Str. 10

Schwindegg 84419
Volksschule
Schulstr. 11

Ampfing 84539
Grundschule - Turnhalle
Schulstr. 11

Haag 83527
Blrgersaal
Munchener Str. 36

Wasserburg am Inn 83512
Badria-Halle
Alkorstr. 14

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



